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2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION
UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBI’-I)

DOCUMENT #  P02000104488 WED
1. Entity Name F \3
TRANSPORTE SANDOVAL CORPORATION W
Q ot \ . O E"‘M\:Ef)h

Principal Place of Business ' Mailing Address . ) \7&.\ P‘“\‘?}i' E\.Q?‘
1031 IVES DAIRY RD.. STE. 128/228 1031 IVES DAIRY RD.. STE. 128/228 S?.Q‘ N,\;fas
MIAMI FL 33179 MIAMI FL 33179 1
S I AR R

Suite. Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. IR CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES

City & State . City & State 4. FEI Number ’ Applied Far

820582349 .
Not Applicable
Zip : Couniry Zip Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired O gge'gesq Iﬁfﬂtiona'
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent . 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
MName
FlUNGS' INC. . Strest Address (P.C. Box Number is Not Acceptabie)

3732 N.W. 16TH ST.

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33311

City FL Zip Code

8. The above named enlity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the oblipations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE

Signature, typed or printed name ot registered agent and titie if applicable. (NCTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE
FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $550.00- .o : R e : ) -
: y 9. Election C ign F n

At September 10,2000 Fo wil b S750.00 et T o $8.00 e
Make Check Payable to Florida Department of State '
10. QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. . ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
ME D 4 pelete TITLE . O change [ Addition
NAME VALDIVIA, EDUARDOQ 8 NAME
streeT AnoRess | 9031 IVES DAIRY RD., STE. 128/228 STREET ADORESS
CITY-ST-2P MIAM! FL 33179 CITY-5T-ZIP
LE 0 . 3 Delete TITLE O change 7 Addition

-

NAME £aNDoval E DYARDO NAME
STREETADDRESS | | 03 1 IvE S DAIRY RD. STE 123/122 STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S1-2IP M |Ay\[ FL 33 | _‘,, q CITy-81-7IP
e ' (3 Oelete e - [Jchange [ Addition
NAME NAME "
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP omy-st-2p - N~
TITLE - [ Delete - TITLE [JChange [ Addition
NAME ‘| NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
GITY-87-ZIP CIiTY-87-2IP
TITLE O petete TITLE . [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S7-21P CITY-§7-2iP
TITLE [ Delete TMLE . [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CIyY-S1-2° CITY-ST-ZIP
12. | hereby certify that the information sup, i is fili oes not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(1), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information

indicated on this report or supplemen i curate and.that my signature shail have the sarne legal effect as if made under cath; that | am an officer or director

of the corporation or tha recaeiver or A ute this report as required by Chapter 607, Flerida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

SIGNATURE: Y= FfE@UHE’%El | 10/ 6 /03 10 Be3 3530

SInNATHREMAN Y YEED AR DRINTED NAME OF SICNING OFEEICER OR DIRECTOR Il Data T Davtire Phang #

AY  8ES2900

CR2E034 (4/03)
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De : Corphelp_<corphelp@dos.state.fl.us> 7
Para : "eduardo sandoval' <esandov4l@hotmail.com>
Asunto : RE: RE: Questions
Fecha : Tue, 7 Oct 2003 14:28:20 -0400

| Responderl IResponder a todosl | Reenviar| IEliminar].j Co~|oca—ren_car|:a—eta U Versién compatible con la impresora ‘

The UBR and the Annual Report are the same thing. Your UBR was returned
because it needed a Federal Employer ID number. It was_mailed to the Miami
business address. You need” to réturii it corrected along w1th a. note
REEplalnlng that it was rejected and that you already pa1d the $150 00 fiTing——
‘feg, thank you. — I -

Doug
Internet Access

From: eduardo sandoval [mailto:esandov4l@hotmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, October 07, 2003 1:35 PM

To: corphelp@dos.state.fl.us
Subject: RE: RE: Questions

Dear Sirs

Is the Annual Report and UBR the same thing?

T make this question because my corp is under "ADMIN DISSOLUTION FOR ANNUAL
REPORT" , and I need to know the reason of this in order to try to solve
this situacion. My question is because if UBR and Annual Report are the
same, I made the question months ago in order to avoid this situation, as

you can see in the attached emails, and I believed it was ok.

If so, where can I go to review my situation in order to get out of "ADMIN
DISSOLUTION FOR ANNUAL REPORT"™ to my Corp.

If not, what I must do to avoid the ADMIN DISSOLUTION FOR ANNUAL REPORT"
I'1ll apreciatte your soon help, this situation is very complex for me, and I
really want to do the thing rigts and have no problems.

Thanks you

>From: corphelp{<corphielp@dos:state.fits>

>To: 'eduarde sandoval'—<esandovdi@hotmail.com>
>3ubject: RE: RE: Questions
>Date: Fri, 29 Aug 2003 13:18:42 ~0400

http://lw9fd.law9 hotmail.msn.com/cgi-bin/getmsg ?curmbox=F000000001 &a=219d65208... 10/7/2003
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>The 2003 UBR report—has~bé&én filed for the listeéd corporation.
e R o R meeeE SRR
b

>Roeb

>Internet Access

>

>

Fm———= Original Message————-

>From: eduardo sandoval [maifto:esandov4i@hotmail.com]

>Sent: Friday, August 29, 2003 12:02 PM

>To: corphelp@dos.state.fl.us

>Subject: RE: RE: Questions

>

>

>Dear Sirs

>

>According to the attached email I send the corporation name and number

>The Identification o¢f the corporation is

>
Transporte Sandoval Corporation
Florida Document N° P02000104488
FEI : B2-0582349

Address

vV V¥V ¥V

VoV

1031Ives Dairy Rd., Ste. 128/228
> Miami, F1 33179

>

>Sincerely ——
>

»Eduardo Sandoval

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

> >From: corphelp <corphelp@dos.state.fl.us>
> >To: 'eduardo sandoval' <esandov41@hotmail.com>
> >Subject: RE: RE: Questions

> »Date: Fri, 29 Aug 2003 08:36:29 -0400
> >

> >What is the name and document number of your corporatien?

> >

> > .
> >Rob

> >Internet Access

>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>

>Era’r'n':=edua—rdo‘g‘é’ﬁ*dbva-l—-fmailtosesandov4i@hotmail:coT—‘]?
»Sent: Thursday, BUgust—287—2003—7:31PM = g
>To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us

>Subject: Fwd: RE: Questions

>

>
>Dear sirs

I ey R, e e ———— e i R R
>I_sent-my UBR on april 6,72003,7ifi"that time I forgot write the EIN, aggi

e —————

I
>asked you by email how I could make you know the EIN, and your answer was
>by
>
>email . As you can read in attached emails I did it, but there seems to

htisns N O0FA Taerdl hntennil sncn nnsa fosl hin/caten e nemshas—RAMMNMOGNAOINN #rn—Y10ALLIN0 10T NN



October 7, 2003

Florida Departmet of State
Division of Corporation

My name is Eduardo Sandoval, Oficcer of Transporte Sandoval Corporation. My Corp is
under "ADMIN DISSOLUTION FOR ANNUAL REPORT" In order to avoid this
problem 1 have been making question since april by Email, but I couldn’t. Attached you
can find the emails sent to you and your answer, based on them I believed my UBR was
OK.

I sent my UBR in april 6™, 2003, and the checkbank for US$150, which were received by
you. I forgot to write the EIN, so I sent an email to you on april, 08 2003, asking how |
could let you know the EIN, your answer was by email, after that you updated the
information and my EIN is in your Record right now.

On august, 28 2003, I asked you again if I had to pay and resend my UBR, your answer
was “The 2003 UBR report has been filed for the listed corporation” (see attached copy
of email), I understood the UBR was ok.

Now my Corp is under dissolution. I'm sorry if I misunderstood, english is not my
mother languaje, and this is the first time I file an UBR.

Now, I send attached an UBR Form Filled and signed by me. Please let me know what |
can do to avoid the administrative dissolution and how I can reduce any payment, if there
is any.

This situation is very complicated for me, I have really tried to do the right things, but I
couldn’t solve this problem before.

"1l to appreciate your soon help and answer in order to let me know what else I must do
for getting out my Corp from Adm. Dissolution. My email account registered in your
website is esandov14(@hotmail.com, also you can email me to esandovfl@aol.com.

Sincerely yours

Eduardo Sandova} :
Transporte Sandoval Corporation



